Place
1

N oo b Ww N

Place

O 00N UL B~ WN -

[ G S Y
w NN - O

DNF

Bib
933
937
941
441
927
962
617

Bib
931
666
629
625
938
369
913
930
426
601
959
920
967
365

Open CX

Name
LAFLEUR, Russell
MOSLEY, Wiley
HENRY, Scott
BAKER, Jason
FRIAS, Ray
NAJAR, Joaquin
SWAIM, Chris

Open MTB

Name
SUNDT, Jonny
SMITH, Brandon
HICKS, Jack
ROSS, Will
HARDT, Chad
BOATMAN, Jonah
PARMITER, Alex
CROSS, Ben
SEBRING, Thomas
SHEETZ, Nathan
BICCI, Steffi
EMERICK, Jenna
CARTY, Paul
BARROW, Brian

Austin Tri Cyclist Open Race

Team name
D1 bicycles
Team Super Awesome
Chicken and Waffles
Beat The Clock Cycling Club
Team Yacht Club

Team name
Giant South
ATC Racing
Cycle Progression
Boneshaker
Awesome Bikes
Westlake MTB Team
512

VooDoo

A Perfect Bike Fit Pro Studio
The Peddler Bike Shop
Austin Bikes 1

Texas State

Time

32:17.9

33:02.8
-1 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-4 laps

Time
29:19.1
29:42.4
29:52.0
30:18.2
30:44.8
30:58.2
31:01.7
32:17.3
32:21.2
30:27.3

-2 laps

-2 laps

-4 laps

-5 laps

Lap 1&2
X

X
X
X
X
X
X

Lap 1
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Lap 3
03:28.3
03:46.2
03:56.0
04:22.0
05:50.9
03:31.8
05:32.0

Lap 3
03:06.6
03:07.1
03:25.9
03:10.7
03:42.0
03:24.1
02:51.1
03:26.1
03:45.0
03:34.0
04:44.5
04:58.6
05:01.7
03:13.6

Lap 4
03:40.5
03:41.9
03:54.2
04:34.4
04:09.0
04:42.7
07:26.9

Lap 4
03:09.1
03:19.0
03:33.0
03:15.0
03:28.0
03:24.6
03:23.8
03:45.2
03:42.8
03:36.6
04:00.0
04:12.6
07:11.5
07:42.7 -

Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

03:38.2 03:32.2 03:29.2 03:34.6 03:33.2
03:37.1 03:41.7 03:54.7 03:49.1 03:51.7
03:50.5 04:04.3 04:01.7 03:40.5 -

04:55.9 04:24.5 04:48.4 -
04:11.6 04:01.9 04:16.8 -
05:25.2 04:44.8 04:59.6 -
07:12.0 - - -

Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

03:04.1 03:22.5 03:11.2
03:14.7 03:20.2 03:09.3
03:31.4 03:39.5 03:31.2
03:18.0 03:13.6 03:13.1
03:20.9 03:17.1 03:27.7
03:29.5 03:25.0 03:31.2
03:23.2 03:24.8 03:27.2
03:36.7 03:32.9 03:29.1
03:27.3 03:34.5 03:31.4
03:36.0 03:42.6 03:41.8
04:02.1 04:01.7 04:10.0 -
04:01.6 04:12.6 04:06.9 -
07:05.4 - - -

Lap 8
03:19.0
03:11.8
03:40.8
03:28.3
03:21.9
03:29.4
03:26.4
03:34.8
03:35.2
03:37.2

Lap 9
03:16.6
03:14.5
00:50.0
03:34.5
03:21.4
03:23.6
03:24.9
03:33.9
03:32.9



